YpoK-urpa
“Now I know the alphabet”

Spemuyk Oneca HukonaeBHa

YuuTtenb aHITIMNUCKOTO SI3BIKa
MBOY COLII Ne 96 t. Kpacnonmap




doHeTHYECKas pa3sMm

Len Peggy
Ben Benny
Ken Eddy

Teddy
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Ykakure ¢ Kakol OYyKBbl HAYHMHAETCS CJI0BO ' g

1. Fox

2. Dog

3. Egg

4. Ant

5. Cat

6. Hat

7. Ice

8. Jam

9. Giraffe
10. Pig
11. Queen
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1. Fox
Dog
Egg
Ant
Cat
Hat
Ice

Jam
Giraffe
Pig
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3alMIIUTEe CJI0BA OyKBaMU

 [foks] * Fox
* [bed] * Bed
* [boks] * Box
* [bAs] * Bus

* [dpg] * dog
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OT1apixaeMm...

Up and Down e
Up and down, up and o
down A

Clap your hands and
turn around.




MpounTtaiite u nepeseanTe l "

- Hello! I’'m Ben. What is your name?

- Hello Ben. I’'m Nick. Nice to meet you Ben.
- Nice to meet you Nick. How are you?

- Thank you. I’'m fine. And you?

- I'm fine too. Thank you.




- Hello! 'm ..... Whatisyour....... ?
- Hello ......I'm ...... Nice to meet you ......

- How are you?
- Thank you. I’'m ..... And you?
-I'm...... too. Thank you.
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CoorHecure CJI0BO M EPEBOA &

Tree ) ynuua
Strem JEPEBO
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Lorr ) KoH(eTa
Swee ) TPY30BHK
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« http://images.yandex.ru/yandsearch ?text=KO3N€HOK&pos
* http://images.yandex.ru/yandsearch?text=3apsiaka aHMMaunsa&pos=

e http://www.nordmine.ru/dictionary/translate.aspx?word=fox
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